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Storage and shelf life:

FEMA No.:
CFR No.:
EINECS No.:
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FLAVIS No.:
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Product Specification

2001

Synthetic Methyl Thiobutyrate
Butanethioic acid Methyl ester
CsH100S

Artificial

Flavoring Substance
Colorless to pale yellow liquid
Cabbage

N/a

140-143°C

ca. 34.4°C

0.965 - 0.975

1.455 - 1.465

98% min.

Insoluble in water; soluble in most organic solvents.

In tightly closed container away from light and
source of ignition at max. 20°C; 60 months min.

3310

172.515
219-407-1
2432-51-1
2328
2930.90.9190
12.032



